Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Macdonald - (1441022) - Grantham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.91
1:04.92
1:04.96
1:05.13
1:05.24
1:05.45
1:05.64
1:05.77
1:06.02
1:06.11
1:06.24
1:06.44
1:06.93
1:07.61
1:08.17
1:08.69
1:10.24
1:10.39
1:11.76
1:14.97
1:23.29
1:25.52

1:25.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

688
688
687
682
678
672
666
662
654
652
648
642
628
609
594
581
543
540
509
447
326
301
296

WA Pts

Round

m I T T M I mMm I I I I ™M I I I

I I I T

Round

Date

24/07/23
03/04/24
10/03/24
20/04/24
10/03/24
24/07/23
20/04/24
23/06/24
13/05/23
02/04/23
04/06/23
13/05/23
12/03/23
08/08/22
08/08/22
05/06/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
20/03/22
16/01/22
07/03/20
18/01/20
18/01/20

Date

Meet

British Summer Championships

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

British Summer Championships

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Nova June Sprint Meet 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020

Meet

Venue

Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Calv Bing
Calv Bing

Calv Bing

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.77
1:05.64
1:05.13
1:04.92
1:04.96
1:05.24
1:04.91
1:05.45
1:06.24
1:06.44
1:06.02
1:06.11
1:06.93
1:07.61
1:08.17
1:08.69
1:10.39
1:10.24
1:11.76
1:14.97
1:23.29
1:25.99

1:25.52

Copyright 2024

666
682
688
687
678
688
672
648
642
654
652
628
609

581
540
543
509
447
326
296
301

I

m I T m T I I mMm I I m I T

I I I T

23/06/24
20/04/24
20/04/24
03/04/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
24/07/23
24/07/23
04/06/23
13/05/23
13/05/23
02/04/23
12/03/23
08/08/22
08/08/22
05/06/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
20/03/22
16/01/22
07/03/20
18/01/20
18/01/20

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Nova June Sprint Meet 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Nottingham

Nottingham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Calv Bing
Calv Bing

Calv Bing

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



