Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Macdonald - (1441022) - Grantham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.91	688	F	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:04.92	688	Н	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Grantham	1
1:04.96	687	F	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.13	682	Н	20/04/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Corby	Grantham	1
1:05.24	678	Н	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.45	672	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.64	666	F	20/04/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Corby	Grantham	1
1:05.77	662	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:06.02	654	Н	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Grantham	1
1:06.11	652	Н	02/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:06.24	648	Н	04/06/23	Nova June Sprint Meet 2023	Nottingham	Grantham	3
1:06.44	642	F	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Grantham	1
1:06.93	628	Н	12/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:07.61	609	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:08.17	594	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:08.69	581	Н	05/06/22	Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
1:10.24	543	Н	23/04/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Corby	Grantham	1
1:10.39	540	F	23/04/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Corby	Grantham	1
1:11.76	509	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:14.97	447	Н	16/01/22	City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet	Leeds	Grantham	3
1:23.29	326	Н	07/03/20	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Calv Bing	3
1:25.52	301	Н	18/01/20	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020	Nottingham	Calv Bing	1
1:25.99	296	F	18/01/20	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020	Nottingham	Calv Bing	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.77	662	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.64	666	F	20/04/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Corby	Grantham	1
1:05.13	682	Н	20/04/24	SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024	Corby	Grantham	1
1:04.92	688	Н	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Grantham	1
1:04.96	687	F	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.24	678	Н	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:04.91	688	F	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:05.45	672	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:06.24	648	Н	04/06/23	Nova June Sprint Meet 2023	Nottingham	Grantham	3
1:06.44	642	F	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Grantham	1
1:06.02	654	Н	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Grantham	1
1:06.11	652	Н	02/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:06.93	628	Н	12/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:07.61	609	F	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:08.17	594	Н	08/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:08.69	581	Н	05/06/22	Nova Centurion SC June Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
1:10.39	540	F	23/04/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Corby	Grantham	1
1:10.24	543	Н	23/04/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Corby	Grantham	1
1:11.76	509	Н	20/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	1
1:14.97	447	Н	16/01/22	City of Bradford SC New Year Long Course Meet	Leeds	Grantham	3
1:23.29	326	Н	07/03/20	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Calv Bing	3
1:25.99	296	F	18/01/20	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020	Nottingham	Calv Bing	1
1:25.52	301	Н	18/01/20	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2020	Nottingham	Calv Bing	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS